
SpecialFeeder Cattle
Orange, Va.

Tuesday, Sept. 28
356 head.
Steers: Medium-1 300-400 lbs.

65.50; 400-500 lbs. 58.0066.50; 500-
600 lbs. 60.00-65.25; 600-700 lbs.
56.00-61.00; 700-800 lbs. 54.00-54.25.
Large-1 400600 lbs. 64.25; 500600
lbs. 60.5064.50. Small-1300400 lbs.
59.5064.00; 400500 lbs. 56.0059.00;
500600 lbs. 57.75 ; 600700 lbs. 55.50
59.50. Med.-Lg.-2 400500 lbs. 58.00
64.00 ; 500600 lbs. 53.0055.00; 700
800 lbs. 50.00.

Heifers: Medium-1 300400 lbs.
48.50-50.50 ; 400500 lbs. 46.0052.00f
500600 lbs. 45.0048.75; 600700 lbs.
43.5048.50; 700800 lbs. 45.25-46.00.
Large-1300400 lbs. 43.0052.00; 400
500 lbs. 50.5053.00; 500600 lbs.
48.5051.50; 600700 lbs. 45.0050.00.
Small-1300400 lbs. 40.0045.50; 400
500 lbs. 40.0045.00; 500600 lbs.
53.50; 600700 lbs. 42.75. Med.-Lg.-2
300400 lbs. 40.5045.00; 400500 lbs.
42.5043.00; 500600 lbs. 44.5045.75.

Special
Cal£Sale
Culpepper,Va.

Thursday,Sept. 23
1,686head.
Steers: Medium-1 400-500 lbs.

65.00- 500-600 lbs. 62.50-70.00;
600-700 lbs. 62.00-67.00. Large-1400
500 lbs. 69.00; 500000 lbs.68.00; 600
700 lbs. 64.0067.00. Small-1 400500
lbs. 65.0069.00; 500600 lbs. 60.50
65.50; 600700 lbs. 59.0064.00. Med.-
Lg.-2 400500 lbs. 67.00; 500600 lbs.
64.50 ; 600700 lbs. 63.0063.50.

Heifers: Medium-1 400500 lbs.
50.0060.50; 55.5063.00; 600700 lbs.
55.50-59.00. Large-1- 400-500 lbs.
56.5060.00; 500600 lbs. 56.0060.50;
600700 lbs. 53.5057.50. Small-1 400
500 lbs. 49.0054.00; 500600 lbs.
50.00- 600700 lbs. 50.00-52.00.
Med.-Lg.-2 400500 lbs. 50.50; 500
600 lbs. 47.50.

SpecialFeeder Cattle
Dublin, Va.

Wednesday, Sept. 22
2,027 head. Special

Feeder CattleSteers: Medium-1 & Large-1400
500 ibs. 60.75-64.50 ; 500600 lbs.
64.00; 600700 lbs. 64.25-65.50; 700
800 lbs. 63.25-64.50; 800900 lbs.
57.75-60.00; 9001000 lbs. 56.75-
57.25; 1000-1100 lbs. 56.25-56.75.
Small-1400-500 lbs. 59.25-60.00; 500
600 lbs. 59.5061.00; 600700 lbs.
59.0062.00; 700800 lbs. 58.5060.00;
800900 lbs. 56.75-59.50 ; 9001000 lbs.
55.75. Med.-Lg.-2 400500 lbs. 60.50;
500-600 lbs. 62.25; 600700 lbs. 61.00;
700800 lbs. 58.25; 800900 lbs. 56.25;
9001000 lbs. 54.75; 10001100 lbs.
50.75.

Monterey, Va.
Friday, Sept. 24

919 head.
Steers; Medium-1 300-400 lbs.

60.0066.50; 400-500 lbs. 63.75-70.50;
500-600 lbs. 64.25-68.75 ; 600-700 lbs.
60.25-66.00. Large-1 400500 lbs.
67.25; 500-600 lbs. 69.25; 600700 lbs.
66.00; 700800 lbs. 58.0063.50.
Small-1 300400 lbs. 57.50; 400500
lbs. 60.2564.00; 500600 lbs. 59.00
66.00. Medf-Lg.-2 300400 lbs. 55.00;
400500 lbs. 64.75 ; 500600 lbs. 52.50;
600700 lbs. 55.00.

Heifers: Medium-1 300-400 lbs.
47.5046.25; 400500 lbs. 53.5063.00;
500600 lbs. 54.75-65.50; 600700 lbs.
57.25. Large-1 500600 lbs. 62.25;
600700 lbs. 55.0061.25. Small-1300
400 lbs. 45.00; 400500 lbs. 50.25-
-53.75; 500600 lbs. 52.0055.25. Med.-
Lg.-2 400500 lbs. 55.50.

SpecialFeeder Cattle
Dublin, Va.

Wednesday, Sept29'
958head.
Steers: Medium-1 & Large-1300

400 lbs. 73.25; 400500 lbs. 71.50
72.25; 500600 lbs. 69.5070.25; 600
700 lbs. 65.25; 700800 lbs. 60.00.
Small-1300400 lbs. 65.25-69.75; 400
500 lbs. 65.00; 500600 lbs. 58.50
61.00; 600700 lbs. 59.75; 700800 lbs.
58.75. Med.-Lg.-2 300400 lbs. 69.00
72.50; 400-500 lbs. 61.0066.25; 500
600 lbs. 61.00; 600700 lbs. 59.25.

SpecialFeeder Cattle
Staunton, Va.

Friday, Sept. 24

Heifers: Medium-1 & Large-1
300400 lbs. 51.5056.25; 400500 lbs.
53.25-56.50; 500600 lbs. 57.00; 600
700 lbs. 54.00; 600700 lbs. 51.00.
Small-1300400 lbs. 51.75-57.75 ; 400
500 lbs. 54.25; 500600 lbs. 53.75; 600
700 lbs. 54.50. Med.-Lg.-2 300400
lbs. 45.0051.50; 400500 lbs. 56.00;
500-600 lbs. 45.00; 600700 lbs. 53.50;
700800 lbs. 42.00.

696 head.
Steers: Medium-1 300-400 lbs.

60.00- 400-500 lbs. 63.5073.25;
500-600 lbs. 64.00-68.00; 600-700 lbs.
58.25-66.50. Large-1 400-500 lbs.
68.50- 500600 lbs. 62.50-71.00;
600-700 lbs. 61.00-67.50; 700-800 lbs.
64.50- Small-1 300400 lbs.
66.00- 400-500 lbs. 68.00-74.00;
500-600 lbs. 62.0065.50; 600-700 lbs.
60.5061.00. Med.-Lg.-2 300400 lbs.
61.5066.50; 400-500 lbs. 62.00-64.00;
500600 lbs. 61.0064.50; 600700 lbs.
60.0060.50.

Livestock market and auction news
Eighty-four Livestock

Eighty-four,PA
Monday, Sept. 27,1982

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 508: Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows 50 cents to $1 lower. Standard
slaughter steers 47.00-55.00, Utility
40.00- Few Good slaughter
heifers 50.00-52.00, Standard 46.00
49.00, Utility 42.00-46.50. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 39.50
43.25, few 45.00, Commercial No. 4-
5 36.00-42.00, Cutters 36.0040.00,
Canner & Low Cutter 29.00-36.50,
Shells down to 20.00. Yield Grade
#1 1000-1800 lbs. slaughter bulls
46.00- few 53.00; yield grade
M 2 900-1500 lbs. 40.0046.50. Medium
6 Large Frame #1 400-700 lbs.
feeder steers 50.00-57.00; Medium
& Large Frame Ml 300-700 lbs.
feeder heifers 42.0048.50.

CALVES 421: Vealers mostly
steady. Choice vealers 78.0064.00,
few 88.00, Good 62.0079.00, Stan-
dard & Good 90120 lbs. 46.0060.00,
6085 lbs. 41.0047.00, Utility 5090
lbs. 20.0034.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90125- lbs. 55.00
72.00; holstein heifers 80-120 lbs.
55.0075.00; slaughter calves,,
gradingGood & Choice 250-350 lbs.
44.0058.00.

HOGS 76: Barrows & gilts 81-50
to $2 higher. US No. 1-2 200240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 64.0065.00, No. 1-3
225-260 lbs. 59.0062.00, one lot No.
1-3180 lbs. 59.00. US No. 1-3 400600
lbs. sows 55.0058.00, No. 2-3 300500
lbs. 49.5054.00. Boars 37.0047.25.

FEEDER PIGS 12: US No. 1-3
4065 lbs. feeder pigs 30.0043.00 per
head.

SHEEP 57: Spring slaughter
lambs $2 to $3 higher. Few Choice
8095 lbs. spring slaughter lambs
53.0055.50, Good 8085 lbs. 51.00

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, October 2,1982—A13

53.50, Utility 3058 lbs. 35.0048.00.
Slaughter sheep 15.0029.00.

GOATS 9; 14.0046.00per head.

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, PA
Thursday, Sept. 30

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE: 392. Compared with

last week’s market: Slaughter
steers steady to 1.50 lower; SI.
cows .75-1.25 higher. SI. steers low
to average; Choice No. 2-4, 1000-
1155 lbs. 56.00-59.00 one at 60.00;
Good 53.50-58.00; Standard 49.50
52.50. SI. heifers; Choice 55.00
58.75; few Good 52.75-55.00. SI.
cows; Utility & Commercial 39.75-
■44.25, few 45.35; Cutters 38.85-
41.85; Canner & L. Cutter 36.25-
38.85; Shells down to 32.75. SI.
bullocks; few Standard & Good
47.25-51,00. SI. bulls: Yield grade
No. 1,1090-2400lbs. 46.75-51.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers &

Heifers, few Medium Frame No.
1,375-600 lbs. 50.00-59.00.

CALVES; 540. Vealers about
steady. Choice 85.00103.00; Good
65.0085.00; Standard & Good. 100
120lbs. 58.0064.00; 70100 lbs. 53.00
60.00; Utility 5090 lbs. 40.0054.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90
130 lbs. 59.0077.00, few to 86.00;
Hoi. Heifers 80140 lbs. 59.0080.00,
coupleto 100.00.

HOGS: 67. Barrows and gilts .50
1.00 higher. One lot US No. 1-2 214
lbs at 62.50; No. 1-3 210240 lbs. at
52.00. US No. 1-3 275-500 lbs. 53.50
58.00. Few Boars 45.25-46.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 59. US No. 1-3
20-40 lbs. 20.0038.00; one lot No. 1-3
50 lbs.at 52.00per head.

SHEEP: 14.Few Good 75-115 lbs.
41.50-47.00. One lot si. ewes 28.00.

GOATS; 9.31.0053.00 per head.

,
Grappler

A Roskamp LPM 659 with
a 3 horsepower motor has

enough capacity to
S?'

* ** w I

handle most silo unioaders.
Compare Prices.

wn Check here
□ Stationary Feed Processing Center
□ Portable Ear Corn Mill□ Portable Gram Roller Mill
□ Silage Roller Mill
Q Have representative call or stop m

”1

Rnkiap
H*a«y«iWit>

Name

RR or Box No

State

I 2ip Phone J

O.A. Newton & Son Co.f Inc. Fred Crivellaro
Bndgeville, Del haston, Pa
302-337-8211 215-258-7584

Stouffer Bros., inc.
Chambersburg, Pa

717-263-8424

* «

'
/

Phone or send in this coupon for tre
the Heavyweights to'

Roskamp Mfg., Inc.
2167Rush-Mendon Ro.
Rush, New York 14543

Lou Shuba
Regional Sales Manager

716-533-2237

-v

SEE YOUR LOCAL DEALER TODAY
* Norman 0. Clark & Son inc.

Honey Grove, Pa
717-734-3682

Workhorse
Portable Earcorn Or Silage Mills

* Rental Units Available

Tam Agri Corp.
Dillsburg, Pa
717-432-9738

F & S Equipment, Inc.
Street, Md

301-452-8521

se literature on

Northeast Equipment Co.
Northeast, Pa
814-725-1888

Allegheny Star Silo
Jackson Center, Pa

412-662-4191
Barrett Equipment Co.

Smicksburg, Pa.
814-257-8881
Multi Service

Equipment Gorp.
Somerset, Pa.
814-445-6842

Shaffer Farm Equipment
Curryville, Pa.
814-793-2267

Clapper Farm Equip., Inc.
Alexandria, Pa.
814-669-4465
R.T. Markle

Farm Equip., Inc.
State College, Pa.
814-237-3141

* Tom Dunlap
Jersey Shore, Pa.

717-398-1391

Tri-State Farm Automation
Hagerstown, Md.
301-790-3698

* Atlee Robert
Littlestown, Pa
717-359-5863

-Ebersole Equip. & Supply Co.
Manheim, Pa.
717-665-6861

* Terre Hill SHo Co., Inc.
TerreHill, Pa.
215-445-6736

Sollenberger Silos Corp.
Chambersburg, Pa

717-264-9588
Rovendale Supply

Watsontown, Pa.
717-538-5521

Stanley’s Farm Service
Klingerstown, Pa.

717-648-2088

Allis Hollow Equipment
Rome, Pa.

717-247-2601

Marshall Machinery, Inc.
Honesdale, Pa
717-729-7117

Andover Tractor &
Equipment, Inc.

Andover, NJ
201-786-5525

Brookhill Equipment
& Supply Co.
Pittstown, NJ
201-735-4142

Hohn Silo Co.
Montrose, Pa
717-278-1239

Sharon Springs Garage, Inc.
Sharon Springs, NY

518-284-2346
Willsey Farm Center

Tully, NY
315-695-5163

North Penn Sealstor
Bloomsburg, Pa.
717-387-1422


